Rangiora

118 153M
1
T
3'\5‘?‘3

£3
H
{ % :
2 3
\Z 4 & b3
& o\ 2
S )
@ im BELT
o
Q
% fLus RO
& 1
3
1
2
2‘
E,;l
. & s
"W%F o 1
R 5’, )
o A

Codostral Dota from LINZ's DCDB. Crown Copyright Reserved

A.) WAIMAKARIRI

i DISTRICT COUNCIL

Strotegic Roads

ArteriolRoods
Collector Roads

Urban Collector Roads
Local Roads
"""""" Rivers

Railwayline

NOTE:

Disclaimer - refer to map legend sheet
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